PrE'TeChniq uel (Entering K age 5-6 yrs old)

CBT’s Young Dancer Summer Program
This summer we are going to explore, Create, and IMAGINE our way through so many adventures. Pick your favorite
camps, Classes and programs £or your dahcer to tWwirl ahd jump into 3 world that they Create!

Fairytale LDallet $195 per Gession

This is our 5 Week Summer Intensive for our Young Dancers. Each class will be an adventure through a new fairytale and land as we
continue to focus on building our skills and technique. Join us as we go to the Ball with Cinderella, Soar on Magic Carpets with
Jasmine, Explore the Ocean with Moana and so much more!

Dates: Session 1: June 6 — July 8 Session 2 July 18 — August 19

When: Class is held once a week for 70 min and Includes Acro/Jazz

Choose Your Day:

Pre-Tech 1a Pre-Tech 1b Pre-tech 1c Pre-Tech 1d

Tuesdays 11:00-12:10 pm Wednesdays 10:00-11:10 am Thursdays 12:30-1:40 pm Tuesdays 4:15 —-5:20 pm

Summer Dance Catnps $65 per Session

Our Summer Camps are a favorite every year, they help our CBT Young Dancers become creative, imaginative and extraordinary
dancers who are self-confident and independent thinkers! WOW! Make sure your child has the ~ 4
opportunity to attend at least one camp this summer! PS —you could invite their friends to come too!

Pom Pom Unicorn’s Magical Carnival

Session 1:Wednesday, June 22 & Thursday, June 23 1:00 — 3:00 pm
Session 2: Wednesday, July 27 & Thursday July 28 1:00 — 3:00 pm

Mexmagical Mewmaids & Shimmeny Swans
Session 1: Wednesday, June 29 & Thursday, June 30 1:00 — 3:00 pm
Session 2: Wednesday, August 3 & Thursday, August 4 1:00 — 3:00 pm

The Magic of Mirabel’s Encanto

Friday, July 8t 1:00 — 4:00 pm

Sparkigberry Fairy Garden
Session 1: Wednesday, July 20 & Thursday, July 21 1:00 — 3:00 pm
Session 2: Wednesday, August 10 & Thursday, August 11 1:00 —3:00 pm

Summer Performing Opportunities
CBTS Tutu feS tiva&Performance Fee $120 due May 19%"

Receive a $20 discount if you register for Summer Intensive and/or Camps
Rehearsals 12:30 — 1:15 pm on July 15, 16, 18, 20. Performance July 22

Bﬂallly & Tllﬂ BEﬂSl il'. CBT’s Summer Musical! (Performance Fee $350 due July 9)

Auditions/Registration Saturday, July 9" 10:00 — 1:30 pm

For auditions, participants should prepare a 32 bar cut of a favorite musical song & bring their own minus track

Rehearsal Schedules will be handed out at the end of auditions according to parts. Rehearsals will be held July 11 — September 15
Performances September 16-19




